
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
January 5, 2023 Agenda

Zoom Information:
Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608806254?pwd=RnVFZ3F6aG1yU0l2TnVoaWN0bGVYUT09
Meeting ID: 160 880 6254

Passcode: 238759

Logistics:

● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until further notice

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the agenda

● Please Access Shared Workspace/Notespace HERE

● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE

● Please Access Meeting Materials here: January 5 2023 Meeting Materials - Google

Drive

January 5, 2023 Agenda, 9:00am - 11:45am
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● OAR 581-017-0444 - Awarding and Using Competitive Oregon Farm-to-School Program

Education Grants

● OAR 581-022-2130 - Early Learning Transition Check-In

● OAR 581-017-0765 to -0777 - Charter School Equity Grants

● OAR 581-014-0004 - Fund Administration for Student Investment Account

● OAR 581-013-0015 - Fund Administration for High School Success

9:30AM - Draft Rules

● Updates to OARs Involving Non-Conviction Court Orders

● Special Education Evaluation & Eligibility OARs Update

● Discrimination OARs Update

11:30AM - Open Space
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11:45AM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov Student Success Act Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE RAC
Facilitator Backup

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Sarah Arbuckle sarah.arbuckle@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office & ODE RAC Support

Rachael Moser Rachael.Moser@ode.oregon.gov Director of Systems Capacity & Improvement

Blake Whitson Blake.Whitson@ode.oregon.gov SIA, Policy Analysis

Magdaline Mashia Maggie.Mashia@ode.oregon.gov Programs & Practices Director

Michael Lindblad michael.lindblad@ode.oregon.gov Education Program Specialist, High School
Success

Jessica Visinsky jessica.visinsky@ode.oregon.gov Nutrition Specialist, Child Nutrition Programs

Sody Fearn Sody.Fearn@ode.oregon.gov K-2 Balanced Assessment Specialist

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.oregon.gov Assistant Superintendent, Office of RADAR

Katherine Hildebrandt Katherine.Hildebrandt@ode.oregon.gov Civil Rights and Title IX Specialist

Karin Moscon Karin.Moscon@ode.oregon.gov Education Specialist, CTE Civil Rights

Kara Boulahanis Kara.Boulahanis@ode.oregon.gov OESO Operations & Policy Analyst

Brock Dittus Brock.Dittus@ode.oregon.gov Pupil Transportation & Fingerprinting Unit
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